
Kuldīga
04.12.10

1 Kārlis Ezergals 210901- Talsu NSS 9,14 9,12 Vīriņš
2 Elvis Staņevičs 00- Kuldīgas NSS 9,39 9,14 Svažs
3 Krists Gabaliņš 120800- Tukuma SS 9,32 9,15 Čākurs
4 Mārtiņš Brizga 070600- Tukuma SS 9,27 9,32 Auziņš
5 Niklāvs Paipals 020500- Talsu NSS 9,30 9,35 Vīriņš
6 Markuss Lejnieks 300500- Liepājas SSS 9,35 9,39 Stumbre
7 Agris Sirvidis 290500- Kandavas NBJSS 9,41 Matīss
8 Emīls Zērnis 160701- Saldus SS 9,42 Mankusa
9 Kristiāns Skuruls 050201- Kuldīgas NSS 9,50 Skurule

10 Māris Druņģis 270400- Liepājas SSS 9,50 Lauva
11 Dīvs Rīns 210102- Kuldīgas NSS 9,59 Skurule
12 Reiners Pičukāns 060300- Tukuma SS 9,83 Auziņš
13 Ralfs Blumfelds 190900- Ventspils nov.BJSS 9,83 Indriksone
14 Kārlis Skaistkalns 080900- Ventspils nov.BJSS 9,83 Čaklis
15 Renārs Šeflers 00- Kuldīgas NSS 9,85 Svažs
16 Edvards Plotnieks 200800- Liepājas SSS 9,88 Aloncevi
17 Kristers Megnis 231201- Kuldīgas NSS 9,96 Skurule
18 Edvards Jānis Mileško 00- Kuldīgas NSS 10,01 Svažs
19 Kristiāns Egle 010901- Kuldīgas NSS 10,13 Skurule
20 Mariuss Milts 260801- Saldus SS 10,15 Mankusa
21 Artūrs Grīnbergs 01- Saldus SS 10,27 Mankusa
22 Ervīns Redīzs 200600- Kuldīgas NSS 10,27 Skurule
23 Adrians Kālis 270900- Liepājas SSS 10,30 Lauva
24 Edmunds Alksniņš 060200- Tukuma SS 10,31 Auziņš
25 Aleksandrs Kālis 270900- Liepājas SSS 10,33 Lauva
26 Patriks Vaskis 170301- Liepājas SSS 10,34 Stumbre
27 Adriāns Kreiss 131001- SS Arkādija 10,35 Milbrete
28 Rolands Jansons 150301- Tukuma SS 10,36 Auziņš
29 Klāvs Doniņš 120100- Liepājas raj.SS 10,38 Ozola
30 Aigars Gertsons 040800- Liepājas raj.SS 10,41 Pūpola
31 Mareks Ņikiforovs 171200- Liepājas raj.SS 10,42 Ozola
32 Dāvis Zariņš 071000- Talsu NSS 10,42 Vīriņš
33 Deivids Priediņš 150700- Tukuma SS 10,44 Auziņš
34 Emīls Vacbērzs 261100- Talsu NSS 10,49 Vīriņš
35 Henriks Judziks 250401- Ventspils nov.BJSS 10,53 Čaklis
36 Dāvis Kaņeps 110801- Kandavas NBJSS 10,54 Matīss
37 Daniels Matīss Kraučs 120401- Ventspils nov.BJSS 10,55 Čaklis
38 Mareks Vernavs 110201- Tukuma SS 10,68 Čākurs
39 Rolands Skudrītis 220501- Liepājas raj.SS 10,79 Pūpola
40 Artūrs Dilkevičs 190200- Liepājas raj.SS 10,80 Pūpola
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41 Linards Beķeris 090502- Liepājas raj.SS 10,87 Pūpola
42 Niks Feldmanis 030700- Ventspils nov.BJSS 10,91 Kiršteins
43 Daniels Zauka 040801- Liepājas SSS 10,98 Stumbre
44 Gustavs Grants 120901- Ventspils nov.BJSS 11,08 Kiršteins
45 Reinis Ikerts 240701- Ventspils SS Spars 11,19 Petrovičs, Kronbergs
46 Arturs Ivanovs 180700- Liepājas SSS 11,37 Aloncevi
47 Rojs Aktumanis 230401- Liepājas SSS 11,48 Stumbre
48 Ralfs Šambarovskis 150802- Liepājas raj.SS 12,17 Pūpola
49 Emīls Legzdiņš 070200- Ventspils SS Spars 12,34 Petrovičs, Kronbergs

€
1 Kristiāns Skuruls 050201- Kuldīgas NSS 31,61 Skurule
2 Mārtiņš Brizga 070600- Tukuma SS 32,05 Auziņš
3 Dīvs Rīns 210102- Kuldīgas NSS 32,67 Skurule
4 Māris Druņģis 270400- Liepājas SSS 32,76 Lauva
5 Markuss Lejnieks 300500- Liepājas SSS 32,91 Stumbre
6 Agris Sirvidis 290500- Kandavas NBJSS 32,95 Matīss
7 Ralfs Blumfelds 190900- Ventspils nov.BJSS 33,17 Lodiņš
8 Reiners Pičukāns 060300- Tukuma SS 33,59 Auziņš
9 Emīls Zērnis 160701- Saldus SS 33,65 Mankusa

10 Valters Kasjaņenko 180500- Talsu NSS 33,87 Palameika
11 Olafs Skusāns 030200- Ventspils SS Spars 34,04 Paipals-Šulcs
12 Rojs Puks 050200- Liepājas SSS 34,08 Lauva
13 Kristiāns Egle 010901- Kuldīgas NSS 34,24 Skurule
14 Ervīns Redīzs 200600- Kuldīgas NSS 34,65 Skurule
15 Edmunds Alksniņš 060200- Tukuma SS 35,08 Auziņš
16 Krišs Vasermanis 290801- Tukuma SS 35,20 Auziņš
17 Jurģis Pušmucāns 091000- Kandavas NBJSS 35,42 Matīss
18 Rolands Jansons 150301- Tukuma SS 35,63 Auziņš
19 Dāvis Kaņeps 110801- Kandavas NBJSS 36,38 Matīss
20 Artūrs Grīnbergs 01- Saldus SS 36,80 Mankusa
21 Dāvis Blāze 021000- Ventspils nov.BJSS 36,82 Čaklis
22 Artūrs Dilkevičs 190200- Liepājas raj.SS 38,32 Pūpola
23 Rojs Aktumanis 230401- Liepājas SSS 38,73 Stumbre
24 Elans Vēvers 00- Kuldīgas NSS 39,47 Blumbergs
25 Mārtiņš Danne 260600- Ventspils nov.BJSS 39,71 Čaklis
26 Ņikita Agapovs 260401- Ventspils nov.BJSS 40,80 Kiršteins
27 Ralfs Šambarovskis 150802- Liepājas raj.SS 41,83 Pūpola
28 Linards Beķeris 090502- Liepājas raj.SS 42,83 Pūpola

1 Ronalds Briņķis 280801- Tukuma Ss 01:15,93 Auziņš
2 Jānis Ragovskis 280500- Talsu NSS 01:18,51 Palameika
3 Adriāns Kreiss 131001- SS Arkādija 01:19,12 Milbrete
4 Oskars Dankbārs 020601- Ventspils nov.BJSS 01:19,32 Čaklis
5 Kristaps Grīnbergs 00- Kuldīgas NSS 01:21,49 Svažs
6 Toms Norvežs 121000- Kuldīgas NSS 01:21,85 Skurule
7 Emīls Vacbērzs 261100- Talsu NSS 01:21,86 Vīriņš
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8 Mareks Ņikiforovs 171200- Liepājas raj.SS 01:23,53 Ozola
9 Mihails Pņovs 051201- Liepājas SSS 01:23,69 Aloncevi

10 Gustavs Grants 120901- Ventspils nov.BJSS 01:29,56 Kiršteins
11 Dāvis Ozolnieks 140201- Talsu NSS 01:31,72 Vīriņš
12 Nauris Peipiņš 220301- Liepājas raj.SS 01:36,43 Pūpola

1 TUKUMS Gabaliņš Brizga Pičukāns Jansons 1:02.79
2 LIEPĀJA Druņģis Rugevics Laugalis Puks 1:03.90
3 KULDĪGA Rīns Norvežs Egle skuruls 1:04.64
4 SALDUS Grīnbergs Milts Roba Zernis 1:05.17
5 TALSI Vecbērzs Zorģis Ezergals Paipals 1:06.38

1 Krists Gabaliņš 120800- Tukuma SS 4,35 Čākurs
2 Niklāvs Paipals 020500- Talsu NSS 4,16 Vīriņš
3 Kārlis Ezergals 210901- Talsu NSS 4,02 Vīriņš
4 Elvis Staņevičs 00- Kuldīgas NSS 3,96 Svažs
5 Kristians Šefanovskis 310300- Ventspils SS Spars 3,89 Petrovičs, Kronbergs
6 Reinis Krūmiņš 020100- Ventspils SS Spars 3,85 Petrovičs, Kronbergs
7 Rojs Puks 050200- Liepājas SSS 3,80 Lauva
8 Adrians Kālis 270900- Liepājas SSS 3,78 Lauva
9 Kristaps Rugevics 070700- Liepājas SSS 3,73 Lauva

10 Aleksandrs Kālis 270900- Liepājas SSS 3,63 Lauva
11 Kristiāns Skuruls 050201- Kuldīgas NSS 3,62 Skurule
12 Valters Kasjaņenko 180500- Talsu NSS 3,57 Palameika
13 Deivids Priediņš 150700- Tukuma SS 3,56 Auziņš
14 Olafs Skusāns 030200- Ventspils SS Spars 3,55 Paipals-Šulcs
15 Kristers Megnis 231201- Kuldīgas NSS 3,50 Skurule
16 Markuss Laugalis 160700- Liepājas SSS 3,50 Lauva
17 Dīvs Rīns 210102- Kuldīgas NSS 3,46 Skurule
18 Roberts Kaņeps 140500- Tukuma SS 3,45 Čākurs
19 Mihails Pņovs 051201- Liepājas SSS 3,42 Aloncevi
20 Aigars Gertsons 040800- Liepājas raj.SS 3,32 Pūpola
21 Dāvis Zariņš 071000- Talsu NSS 3,31 Vīriņš
22 Oskars Dankbārs 020601- Ventspils nov.BJSS 3,30 Čaklis
23 Mareks Vernavs 110201- Tukuma SS 3,30 Čākurs
24 Ralfs Zorģis 010700- Talsu NSS 3,29 Vīriņš
25 Jānis Ragovskis 280500- Talsu NSS 3,28 Palameika
26 Edvarts Plotnieks 240800- Ventspils SS Spars 3,26 Petrovičs, Kronbergs
27 Kristaps Grīnbergs 00- Kuldīgas NSS 3,25 Svažs
28 Ronalds Briņķis 280801- Tukuma Ss 3,24 Auziņš
29 Toms Norvežs 121000- Kuldīgas NSS 3,22 Skurule
30 Mariuss Milts 260801- Saldus SS 3,21 Mankusa
31 Krišs Vasermanis 290801- Tukuma SS 3,21 Auziņš
32 Kārlis Skaistkalns 080900- Ventspils nov.BJSS 3,21 Čaklis
33 Ričards Mergins 281101- Ventspils SS Spars 3,20 Petrovičs, Kronbergs
34 Elans Vēvers 00- Kuldīgas NSS 3,10 Blumbergs

4 x 100 m stafete

Tāllēkšana



35 Nauris Kronbergs 140200- Ventspils nov.BJSS 3,08 Kiršteins
36 Klāvs Doniņš Liepājas raj. SS 3,05
37 Dāvis Ozolnieks 140201- Talsu NSS 3,00 Vīriņš
38 Reinis Ikerts 240701- Ventspils SS Spars 3,00 Petrovičs, Kronbergs
39 Frenks Klapars 250501- Ventspils nov.BJSS 2,96 Čaklis
40 Eižens Timofejevs 050401- Liepājas raj.SS 2,96 Ozoliņa
41 Rolands Skudrītis 220501- Liepājas raj.SS 2,91 Pūpola
42 Daniels Matīss Kraučs 120401- Ventspils nov.BJSS 2,90 Čaklis
43 Jonatans Runds 01- Liepājas raj.SS 2,89 Ozoliņa
44 Daniels Zauka 040801- Liepājas SSS 2,88 Stumbre
45 Kristaps Obodņikovs 00- Kuldīgas NSS 2,86 Blumbergs
46 Emīls Legzdiņš 070200- Ventspils SS Spars 2,54 Petrovičs, Kronbergs

1 Krists Gabaliņš 120800- Tukuma SS 1,35 Čaklis
2 Dāvids Rjabovs 300600- Ventspils nov.BJSS 1,30 Čākurs
3 Roberts Kaņeps 140500- Tukuma SS 1,15 Paipals
4 Ričards Mergins 281101- Ventspils SS Spars 1,10 Vīriņš
5 Ņikita Agapovs 260401- Ventspils nov.BJSS 1,10 Petrovičs, Kronbergs
6 Ralfs Zorģis 010700- Talsu NSS 1,05 Čākurs
7 Frenks Klapars 250501- Ventspils nov.BJSS 1,00 Kiršteins

1 Reinis Krūmiņš 020100- Ventspils SS Spars 16,35 Petrovičs, Kronbergs
2 Kristians Šefanovskis 310300- Ventspils SS Spars 15,91 Petrovičs, Kronbergs
3 Dāvids Rjabovs 300600- Ventspils nov.BJSS 14,50 Paipals
4 Kristaps Rugevics 070700- Liepājas SSS 13,18 Lauva
5 Kristiāns Skuruls 050201- Kuldīgas NSS 12,97 Skurule
6 Elvis Staņēvičš Kuldīgas NSS 12,49
7 Jurģis Pušmucāns 091000- Kandavas NBJSS 11,87 Matīss
8 Toms Norvežs 121000- Kuldīgas NSS 11,51 Skurule
9 Ervīns Redīzs 200600- Kuldīgas NSS 11,45 Skurule

10 Niks Feldmanis 030700- Ventspils nov.BJSS 11,28 Kiršteins
11 Elans Vēvers 00- Kuldīgas NSS 11,00 Blumbergs
12 Kristers Megnis 231201- Kuldīgas NSS 10,93 Skurule
13 Mārtiņš Danne 260600- Ventspils nov.BJSS 10,91 Čaklis
14 Nauris Peipiņš 220301- Liepājas raj.SS 10,46 Pūpola
15 Markuss Laugalis 160700- Liepājas SSS 10,40 Lauva
16 Kristiāns Egle 010901- Kuldīgas NSS 10,40 Skurule
17 Henriks Judziks 250401- Ventspils nov.BJSS 10,23 Čaklis
18 Dāvis Blāze 021000- Ventspils nov.BJSS 10,11 Čaklis
19 Eižens Timofejevs 050401- Liepājas raj.SS 9,99 Ozoliņa
20 Kristaps Obodņikovs 00- Kuldīgas NSS 9,86 Blumbergs
21 Nauris Kronbergs 140200- Ventspils nov.BJSS 9,47 Kiršteins
22 Jonatans Runds 01- Liepājas raj.SS 9,27 Ozoliņa
23 Patriks Vaskis 170301- Liepājas SSS 8,65 Stumbre
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